


NAWBO Buffalo Niagara is making a difference in our 
neighborhood.

Helping the local economy thrive is just one of the many 
positive attributes you bring to our area. Extending your 
abilities and resources to the community through service 
and other initiatives makes you a true leader.

We’re proud to support NAWBO Buffalo Niagara and 
sponsor Each One Reach One.

Visit us at bankofamerica.com/local.

©2020 Bank of America Corporation | 2935478 | ENT-225-AD

Pearl Sponsor

https://about.bankofamerica.com/en-us/partnering-locally.html?cm_mmc=ebz-corprep-_-vanity-_-ee01lt000c_vanity_part_local-_-enterprise


Founded in 1975, the National Association of Women Business Owners 
(NAWBO) is the unified voice of more than 10.1 million women-owned 
businesses in the United States representing the fastest growing seg-
ment of the economy.

In 1994, local entrepreneur Kathy Donoghue and her steering commit-
tee of Western New York women business owners recognized that the 
needs of women-owned businesses are unique.They believed NAWBO 
would offer opportunities for local women entrepreneurs to meet, nur-
ture, and network with each other. More than two decades later, these 
goals still are part of its mission to propel women entrepreneurs into 
greater economic, social, and political spheres of influence.

In addition to the relevant, dynamic speakers at its monthly meetings, 
NAWBO Buffalo Niagara offers networking events, educational, market-
ing, and financial seminars, as well as scholarships for women business 
owners. The chapter is proud to be a strong voice and frontline pres-
ence in Buffalo’s exciting resurgence. The Buffalo Niagara Chapter of 
the National Association of Women Business Owners is looking to the 
future: embracing diversity among women entrepreneurs who represent 
myriad industries from across our region.

About NAWBO Buffalo Niagara

#nawbownypride            #eoro10years            #nawbowny



Forge Connections With Other Women Entrepreneurs
The chapter provides outstanding opportunities to create valuable connections. 
You’ll network with dynamic women entrepreneurs and make important business 
contacts, gaining access to chapter partners offering a wide range of services. 
And you’ll benefit from chapter member support, energy and experience, while 
increasing business opportunities.

 
Gain Access to Valuable Business Resources
Our monthly programs offer inspiration, information, and insights that are abso-
lutely essential for business owners. The chapter also provides workshops, pro-
curement opportunities; member-only scholarship and leadership development 
programs; and business resources through our strategic alliances with other 
organizations, such as U.S. Small Business Administration and the Canisius 
College Women’s Business Center.

 
Be Part of a Powerful Advocate for Small Business
The chapter provides women with a voice on public policy issues. We build the 
power of women entrepreneurs through our lobbying efforts on the key issues 
that affect business.

 
Nationally, NAWBO Offers Exciting Business Opportunities
The national membership directory and national conferences provide opportu-
nities to link up with women entrepreneurs around the country. As well, there are 
numerous benefits and services available from national corporate partners.

Why NAWBO Buffalo Niagara?

#nawbownypride            #eoro10years            #nawbowny



Thank You to Our Sponsors
Thank you for sponsoring our biggest, greatest annual event and being part of 
its success! We couldn’t have done it without you and appreciate you joining in 
our 10 year celebration.

Event Sponsors

#nawbownypride            #eoro10years            #nawbowny

Pearl Sponsor

Ruby Sponsors

Garnet Sponsors

Media Sponsor

Sapphire Sponsors Network Sponsors

E.B. Howard Consulting
Papercraft Miracles

Go Red for Women
Green Pastures Still Waters
JEH Consulting

Next Gen Sponsor



Ruby Sponsor

https://www.ingersollpainting.com/


Ruby Sponsor

https://thewomensbusinesscenter.com/


Welcome to NAWBO Buffalo Niagara’s fabulous, one-of-a-kind event – the 10th 
Annual Each One Reach One networking mega mixer. We are so glad that you 
are here; please enjoy the networking and each other! Here is an overview of 
this evening’s schedule of events:

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
Power Hour: Meet, greet, and network with some of WNY’s top Women owned 
Business owners. Basket auction/Scholarship Raffle also available.

6:00 pm
Opening Remarks with Progressive Dinner immediately following.

8:30 pm -9:00 pm
Claim prizes, stroll through Sponsor Row.

After checking in and receiving your name tag with table assignments, network 
with other fabulous women and check out the basket auction. THANK YOU for 
your support in helping women entrepreneurs grow their businesses with educa-
tion, training and courses. 

We ask that you be seated BY 6:00 PM when the fun really begins. After brief 
introductions and instructions, Session 1 will begin, and your table captain will 
ensure that everyone has a chance to speak. Your table captain will start and 
explain the flow. Then the table will be presented with a question to answer or 
discuss. Remember to pass your business card.

At the end of Sessions 1, 2 & 3, we ask that you move quickly to your next table. 
You only need to take your water glass and any drink you may have along with 
your swag bag; please leave everything else. Your table captain will lead you in 
a similar format as in Session 1, and you’ll discuss a new question.

Thank you for coming and making this a successful event. We hope that you 
enjoyed this evening.

Last, we ask each of you to be safe – if you need assistance with getting home 
safely, please use Designated Drivers. 

We would love for you to share photos and comments on social media using the 
hashtags:
#eoro10years       #nawbownypride       #nawbowny       #NAWBO

Welcome!



Garnet Sponsor

Makeyourself apriority!

www.TheSheCANNetwork.com

Become a 
 
 
member today 
for 20% off 
Interested in coming to an event? View our calendar online: 
TheSheCANNetwork.com/New-Events
 

Educational workshops
 
Fun networking events & dinners
 
Online learning & live webinars

SheCAN! offers:

LOOKING TO LIVE YOUR BEST LIFE?

Sign up at the SheCAN! table. 

Personal & Professional Development

Motivational seminars
 
Life-long friendships
 
and more!

Garnet Sponsor

https://www.shecanbuffalo.com/
https://www.carolinsoldo.com/


Taunya Abaya, Buffalo First Wealth Management, tabaya@buffalofirstllc.com

Laurie Albertsson, Fernwood Capital, laurie@fernwoodcapital.com

Justin Anderson, Bank Of America Merchant Services, 
Justin.Anderson@bankofamericamerchant.com

Yevette Angel, New York Life, yangel@ft.newyorklife.com

Deborah Atkinson, Grapevine d’Vine, batchedwines@gmail.com

Mandy Bailey, Big Big Table, mandybailey@gmail.com

Sherrie Barr-Mack, The MackBarr Group, sherrie@themackbarrgroup.com

Tara Bazilian Chang, TBC Photo, tara@tbcphoto.com

Mike Bean, Bean Media Productions, mike@bean-email.com

Carolyn Bello, Buffalo News, carolynzee@yahoo.com

Roberta Bemiller, Career Partners International, rbemiller@cpibn.com

Katie Benk, Allegra Printing, katie@allegracheektowaga.com

Chloe Benzin, Merrill Lynch, chloe.benzin@ml.com

Tammy Bialek, Bialek Chiropractic, drtammy@bialekchiropractic.com

Wendy Blamowski, Evans Bank, wblamowski@evansbank.com

Lynne Bona, Mallare Trucking, lmbona@mallareenterprises.com

Gwendolyn Bork, Queen City Collaborative, ceo@queencitycollaborative.com

Sarah Bouthsavong, Bank of America Private Bank, 
sarah.e.bouthsavong@bofa.com 

Coty Brawdy, Merrill Lynch, coty.brawdy@ml.com

Marcia Brogan, Marcia C Brogan Agency LLC, mbrogan@niagaranational.com

Amy Brombos, US Census Bureau, abrombos31@gmail.com

Sam Brooks, Buffalo Glam Dolls, buffaloglamdolls@gmail.com

Eric Broughton, The Map Nerd, themapnerd@gmail.com

Attendees



Attendees

Sim Bun, Pursuit, cbun@pursuitlending.com

Alison Burke, Howard Hanna, alisonburke@howardhanna.com

Krystina Burow, Color Street | Eye Stream, krystina.burow@gmail.com

MaryAnne Cappon, SheCAN!, macappon2011@gmail.com

Courtney Carnes, Nice and Tidy llc, Carnes4200@gmail.com

Renee Cerullo, RLComputing, cerullo@RLComputing.com

Mindy Cervoni, Community Services for Every1, mcervoni@csdd.net

Peter Cimino, Buffalo Niagara Association of Realtors, pcimino@bnar.org

Cassie Conroy, RowleyGrace Content Marketing, 
cassie@rowleygracecontent.com

Merry Constantino, ProductLogic LLC, merry@productlogic.com

Nakiea Cook, NC Accounting & Consulting Solutions, everythingkiea@gmail.com

Kristen Cooper, 716 Health, contact@716health.com

Lisa Coppola, The Coppola Firm, lcoppola@coppola-firm.com

Kim Cox, Secret Valley Media Labs, kim@secretvalleylabs.com

Lauren Cox, Buffalo State College, coxlr01@mail.buffalostate.edu

Linda Crist, SheCAN!, lindacrist.shecan@gmail.com

Shannon Daigler, Shannon Daigler Fitness, shannondaigler@gmail.com

Carolyn Daigler, Merrill Lynch, carolyn.a.daigler@ml.com

Thomas Damico, Blessings by Nature, damiciplt3@verizon.net

Kenyana David, 81Eighteen, kenyana@81eighteen.com

Cherish Davis, Queen City Early Childhood Center, cdavis@queencityecc.com

Claudette Davis, Simply Heaven, sheavendesign@gmail.com

Joyce DeLong, Allegra Printing, joyce@allegracheektowaga.com



Sapphire Sponsor

Sapphire Sponsor

https://www.ebhoward.com/
https://www.papercraftmiracles.com/


Casey Demarco, Wells Fargo, Casey.demarco@wellsfargo.com

Joan Dobrin, Hand Scribed Calligraphy, joan@handscribedcalligraphy.com

Laura Dolan, Bank of America, laura.dolan@bofa.com 

Melanie Donelson, Tastefully Simple, mjdonelson712@gmail.com

Michael Donovan, Alcott HR, mdonovan@alcotthr.com

Colleen Dowse, Sheridan Surgical, Inc., Colleen.dowse@sheridansurgical.com

Nancy Eckerson, Write Now! Inc., njeckerson@outlook.com

Theresa Elie, Buffalo Landscape Design, Inc.,
buffalolandscapedesigninc@outlook.com

Cassandra Ellis, Paparazzi Jewelry, cellis1127@yahoo.com

Ashley Engl, Lawley Insurance, AEngl@lawleyinsurance.com

Tara Englert, Merrill Lynch, tara.englert@ml.com

Sherri Falck, Pursuit, sfalck@pursuitlending.com

Leslie Feidt, LAF Consulting, lafeidt1@gmail.com

Samantha Feldman, Bialek Chiropractic, admin@bialekchiropractic.com

Debbie Ferrante, First Trinity Lutheran Preschool, dferrante@firsttrinity.com

Stephanie Gelber, Gelber & O’Connell, LLC, sgelber@gelberoconnell.com

Michelle Giamberdino, Face Fitness Care, skincare@facefitnessltd.com

Sally Gower, Eat Well Buffalo, salgow@gmail.com

Adrienne Grace, Transitioning Finances, adrienne@adriennegrace.com

Colleen Haley, Bank of America, colleen.haley@bofa.com

Jessica Halftown, Hi-Y Farm, jlgolley@gmail.com

Audrey Hamernik, Village of Depew, Audhamer@gmail.com

McKenna Hamill, Hartloff Benefits, mckenna@hartloffbenefits.com

Attendees



Attendees

Lisa Hansson, Fretthold Funeral Home, LisaHanssonRN@gmail.com

April Hartloff, Hartloff Benefits, april@hartloffbenefits.com

Pat Herberger, LegalShield/IDShield, herberger@legalshieldassociate.com

Mary Holler, ITechrity Exec Consulting, mholler@ITechrityExec.com

Christine Howard, E.B. Howard Consulting, christine@ebhoward.com

Ken Janicki, Bank of America, thaddeus.m.janicki@bofa.com

John Jarka, Bank of America, john.e.jarka@bofa.com

Heather Jason, The Girl Alliance, luvsbflo@hotmail.com

Alan Justin, Hartloff Benefits, nbs.alanjustin@gmail.com

Stephanie Kennedy, Reach Digital Media Solutions,
reachstephaniedms@gmail.com

Melanie Klaja, Mel’s School of Music and Theater, Melklaja81@gmail.com

AnnMarie Klosko, Elder Transition Consulting LLC, amklosk@hotmail.com

Barbara Kluge, Ace Flag Co. & Visual Promotion, custom@aceflag.com

Nora Kovach, Nora Kovach, MsNorminator@yahoo.com

Kelly Kuechler, Natural Beauty WNY, kelly@naturalbeautywny.com

Jenn Kupcyzk, Best Version Media, jenkupes@gmail.com

Janelle Kurtzman, janelle kurtzman interiors, 
janellekurtzmaninteriors@gmail.com

Ali LeBlanc, Incentive Theory Events, ali@incentivetheoryevents.com

Jackie Lennert, Rove Jewelry Accessories and Gifts, LLC,
Jackie.lennert@gmail.com

Nicolle Logiudice, Bank of America, nicolle.m.logiudice@bofa.com

Aly Luccari, Bright Organizing Solutions, aly@brightorganizing.com

Jillian Majka, Jillian Majka Consulting, jillian.majka@gmail.com



Patricia Mancabelli, Mancabelli Law PLLC, patricia@mancabellilaw.com

Elisabeth Marino, Sales Dynamo, e.marino@salesdynamoconsulting.com

Francie Marzec, The Real You Physical Therapy, theRealYouPT@yahoo.com

Michelle Mason, American Heart Association, Michelle.mason@heart.org

Karen McCormick, Paparazzi Jewelry, kmcpaparazzi@gmail.com

Erin McGee, UB Center for Entrepreneurial Leadership, erinmcge@buffalo.edu

Kim Marie McKernan, Inspired Outcomes, kim@inspiredoutcomesnow.com

Carlyn Meeks, Carlynmeeks@yahoo.com

Nicole Meisenburg, Applied Fitness, nsmeisenburg@gmail.com

Ken Mersimovski, Bank of America, kenneth.mersimovski@baml.com

Charlene Minx, Salon de Coquette, salondecoquette@gmail.com

John Murray, Bank Of America Merchant Services, 
John.Murray@bankofamericamerchant.com

Pam Nicastro, Renaissance HR LLC, pjnicastro@verizon.net

Laura Nightingale, The Olear Team/MJ Peterson, laura@olear.com

Suzanne Novelli, Alliance Advisory Group Inc., suzanne_m_novelli@glic.com

Pia O’Connor, Bank of America Private Bank, pia.oconnor@bofa.com

Barbara Olsafsky, Blou Designs LLC, barb@bloudesigns.com

Nicholle Overkamp, Wilcox Financial, NOverkamp@financialguide.com

Kimberly Pachetti, Nani~Wan Luxe, kim@naniwanluxe.com

Amy Paoletti, Amy’s Fine Jewelry, amysfinejewelry@yahoo.com

Preciouss Patterson, Bank of America, preciouss.m.patterson@bofa.com

Maria Pendolino, Voice By Maria - Millennial Voiceover, 
voicebymaria@gmail.com

Gina Phillips, WNY Divorce Financial Advisors, wnydivorce@gmail.com

Attendees



Marion “Mimi” Piciullo, The Olear Team/MJ Peterson, mimi@olear.com

Lena Prohaska, Bank of America, lena.prohaska@bofa.com

Michael Przewozny, Bank of America, michael.j.przewozny@bofa.com

Mary Quinn, Rodan+Fields, mfeqjpq@yahoo.com

Pat Randle, psrandle1@gmail.com

Robbie Raugh, The Raw Truth, robbie@robbieraugh.com

Amber Reaume, HUNT Real Estate/Reaume Real Estate LLC, 
Amber.Reaume@HUNTRealEstate.com

Colleen Reedy, Bryant & Stratton College, cpreedy@bryantstratton.edu

Kirsten Reitan, Kir-roma reikqi, Reitankb@gmail.com

Nancy Rizzo, Life & Mindset Navigation™ Coach, nancyrizzo@roadrunner.com

Beverly Robinson-Smith, Bank of America, beverly.robinson-smith@bofa.com

Marlene Rogers, Advanced Integrative Care, mrogers@nyholisticcare.com

Anne Romanello, Mancabelli Law PLLC, anne@mancabellilaw.com

Susi Rosinski, WNY Qigong Academy of Qi, chisusi99@gmail.com

Kelly Rummings, HSBC Bank USA, smartdrivingny@gmail.com

Lynn Rybak, Women’s Business Center at Canisius College, 
Lynn.rybak@outlook.com

Brittany Sanvidge, Post Process Technologies, bsanvidge@gmail.com

Andrea Schillaci, Hurwitz & Fine, P.C., as@hurwitzfine.com

Linda Schmidt, Bank of America, linda.s.schmidt@bofa.com

Sandra Schoellkopf, EM Pretty, sschoellkopf@snydercorporation.com

Joan Elizabeth Seamans, Short Street Photographers,
shortstreetphotographers@hotmail.com

Julie Skinner, KeyBank, julie_skinner@keybank.com

Attendees



Katharine Smith, White Rabbit Design, ksmith@whiterabbitdesign.com

Carolin Soldo, Carolin Soldo Coaching & Events, LLC, cdsoldo@gmail.com

Roxanne Sorensen, Elder Care Solutions of WNY, 
roxanne.sorensen@eldercarewny.com

Rose Sparacino, Nani~Wan Luxe, roseandpreston@gmail.com

Michelle Spencer, Aging Well Care Management, LLC,
teamspencer5870@gmail.com

Ryan Stang, Stang Insurance Consulting, Ryan@stanginsurance.com

Lisa Stefanie, TripleTrack HR Partners, Lisa@tripletrackhrpartners.com

Sally Stier, Clarity Group of NY, sallystier@claritygroupny.com

Pamela Straitiff, Carmina Wood Morris, pstraitiff@cwm-ae.com

Debbie Sullivan, Kae & Cami, das221@verizon.net

Michele Sutton, Images by Shel

Tracey Szwajda, Millennium Buffalo, tracey.szwajda@millenniumhotels.com

Suzanne Tomasello, Keller Williams | Stage to Sell, suzanne@wnyhomes4u.com 

Lynn Tranchell, Clear Ahead LLC, Lynn.Tranchell@clearahead.com

Kelly Tronolone, Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, ktronolone@cff.org

Megan Van Rentergem, Pyramid Brokerage Company,
vanmegan0114@gmail.com

Sara Vescio, Women’s Business Center at Canisius College,
Vescio11@canisius.edu

Jennifer Vitagliano, Blooming Greens, jenv1967@gmail.com

Beth Vosseller, Ace Flag Co. & Visual Promotion, beth@aceflag.com

Robbie Wagner, Merrill Lynch, robbie.wagner@ml.com

Julie Waldron, Proforma Total Business, julie.waldron@proforma.com

Attendees



Tika-Monet Walker, Buffalo Federation Neighborhood Center, twalker@bfnc.org

Alison Wilcox, Girl Scouts of Western New York, Alison.Wilcox@gswny.org

Tanya Willey, Bank Of America Merchant Services,
tanya.willey@bankofamericamerchant.com

Ann Marie Williams, Morgan Stanley, ann.marie.williams@morganstanley.com

LaToya Williams, Helmsbriscoe, latoyanh56@gmail.com

Janna Willoughby-Lohr, Papercraft Miracles, janna@papercraftmiracles.com

Laura Zimberg, Green Pastures Still Waters Massage, lauralmt@aol.com

Jazel Zulueta, Buffalo Glam Dolls, buffaloglamdolls@gmail.com

Attendees

https://www.nawbo.org/membership


(716) 535-9603 | tabaya@buffalofirstllc.com

7600 Transit Road, Suite 100 
Buffalo, NY 14221 
www.buffalofirstllc.com

Buffalo First Wealth Management, LLC and  
Taunya Fourtner Abaya CFP®, CDFA®  

are proud supporters of NAWBO

The MackBarr Group

info@themackbarrgroup.com

716.462.9085

327 Niagara St., Suite 7, Buffalo, NY United States 14201

https://buffalofirstllc.com/
https://www.themackbarrgroup.com/


Media Sponsor

https://www.wkbw.com/


Chapter Partners






